Free Educational Websites for Kids and Parents

Numeracy and Literacy

· Starfall- Phonics, rhymes, reading and numeracy videos/activities. 
https://www.starfall.com/h/

· Fuel the Brain- Numeracy and literacy games and free pintables. https://www.fuelthebrain.com/

· Funbrain-Online kid’s novels and games.
https://www.funbrain.com/books

· Topmarks– Numeracy games and mental maths starters (very good!).
www.topmarks.co.uk 

· Learning games for kids- Games, videos and lessons. https://www.learninggamesforkids.com

· Vocabulary.co.il- Phonics and spelling activities. https://www.vocabulary.co.il

· ACB Ya- Numeracy and literacy games. https://www.abcya.com/grades/k

· Love my Books- Activities based on specific books. http://www.lovemybooks.co.uk/

· Phonics Play- Free phonics username: march20 password: home. https://www.phonicsplay.co.uk/

· Phonics Bloom-Some free phonics games. https://www.phonicsbloom.com/uk/game/list/phonics-games-phase-1

· Teach Your Monster to Read- Reading and phonics games. https://www.teachyourmonstertoread.com/

· Vooks- Storybooks Brought to Life. https://www.vooks.com/

· Oxford Owl- ebooks and activities. https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/for-home/find-a-book/library-page/







WAU

· Make Me Genius- Science videos. https://www.makemegenius.com/

· National Geographic Kids-WAU information, quizzes and games. https://www.natgeokids.com/uk/

· Science Sparks- Science experiments for kids. https://www.science-sparks.com/



ICT
· Scratch/Scratch Jr- Coding (Scratch Jr for iPad and Scratch for PC). https://scratch.mit.edu/

Mindfulness and Keeping Active
· Cosmic Yoga- Yoga videos for kids. https://www.youtube.com/user/CosmicKidsYoga

· BBC Supermovers- Learn numeracy and literacy through song and dance. https://www.bbc.co.uk/teach/supermovers

· GoNoodle- Brain breaks, dances and mindfulness videos. https://www.gonoodle.com/

Fun ideas for home

· Highlights Kids-Crafts, recipes, games and general knowledge/science articles. https://www.highlightskids.com/

· Pinterest- Home learning ideas. https://www.pinterest.co.uk/search/pins/?rs=ac&len=2&q=home%20learning%20eyfs&eq=home%20learning&etslf=6240&term_meta[]=home%7Cautocomplete%7C1&term_meta[]=learning%7Cautocomplete%7C1&term_meta[]=eyfs%7Cautocomplete%7C1













Resources for Parents

· Twinkl- Endless resources for any age group and any subject- free for first month during school closures. Enter code UKTWINKLHELPS www.twinkl.co.uk

· TES- Resources posted by other teachers (only a number are free). https://www.tes.com/teaching-resources

· Primary Resources- Lesson plans and resources for all areas of the curriculum. www.primaryresources.co.uk

· BBC Teach Primary- Lesson plans and resources for all curricular areas. https://www.bbc.co.uk/teach/primary/zd7p47h

· Classroom Secrets- Numeracy and literacy resource packs free during school closures. https://classroomsecrets.co.uk/free-home-learning-packs/

· TTS- Free learning activity booklets for all key stages. https://www.tts-group.co.uk/home+learning+activities.html

· Empowering Little Minds- Two free weeks of sensory play ideas. https://www.empoweringlittleminds.co.uk/resources-1?fbclid=IwAR2UosfeiiaG4QnjiQVUbUnAO8WC0UHTUF0lx9sAJx1-Xy-1IynEwARWmUo

· Northern Ireland Curriculum- http://www.nicurriculum.org.uk/docs/key_stages_1_and_2/northern_ireland_curriculum_primary.pdf
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